Date 7/7/12011
Contract Name
Utility Repalcement with Reusrfacing Assessment Distrrict - Change Order No. Co1
2011 Contract No. 6607
Project No. 53W1086
Change Order Project No. 53W1086
Change Order Description
Additional work for traffic signal installation at Old Sauk & Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Woestfield CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1086
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC B4
Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON, WI 53562
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:
ltem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB |Total
SEE ATTACHMENT CO1 1.00 EACH 356,873.75 N 35,873.76
L.F. 0.00
LF. 0.00
L.F. 0.00
L.F. 0.00
Each 0.00
Each 0.00
Net Change Qrder 35,873.75
The Origlnat Conlract Total 1,611,624.90
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum inciuding this Change Order will be 1,647,398.65
This Contract is a: V¥ Calendar Days [~ Working Days W Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date July 15, 2011
|Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Complation Date prior to this change order
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order 15
Contract ime/completion date as a result of this change order 0 July 30, 2011

Contractor's Aﬁeptaxg/ % ‘
By L e i - Dasen /4///‘5@;7/0}1/“

* Mark I negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price

Title g loc Zestag ey~
Date ’}/ //éq//// ~
City's Approval {see reverse side for Instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor P e
Engineer R V- amana S T

Board of Pubtic Works </




Item No. |Description Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price | *N/B Total
Furnish & Install 3 inch PVC
60 . F. . ,8925.00
222 ischedule 80) Conduit 35000 | LF 5-50 1,92
Furnish & Install 3 inch PVC '
6 . F. . 1,247.7
0223 {Schedule 40) Conduit by "Open 155.00 LF 805 5
Furnish & Install 3 inch PVC
602 . .F. , 300,00
24 lischedule 40) Conduit 60.00 LF 5.00 00
Furnish & Install 2 inch PVC
60231 (Schedule 40} Conduit by "Open 60.00 L.F. 7.10 426.00
so241  |oopher Raceway for Electrical 45000 | LR | 2000 9,000.00
Conduit
60403 Construct LB-3 Base 3.00 Each 725.00 2,175.00
60407 Construct LB-8 Base 2.00 Each 900.00 1,800.00
60411 Construct Type "G" Base 6.00 Each 600.00 3,600.00
60412 Construct Type "M" Base 1.00 Each |1,125.00 1,125.00
C ical H hole T
60702 1onstruct Electrical Handhole Type +.00 Each | 700.00 4,900.00
Construct Ei i
60704 3ons ruct Electrical Handhole Type 6.00 Each £00.00 3,000.00
Construct E j dh
60706 50”5 ruct Electrical Handhole Type| Each | 1,100.00 1,100.00
Furnish & Install 1,25" PVC
. .F. . , .00
60233 Schedule 40 Conduit by Open 725.00 LF 7.00 5,075.0
Furhish & Install 1.25" PVC
60236 Schedule 40 Conduit 40.00 L.F. 5,00 200.00
Change Order 1 Total 35,873.75




